
Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S. 

6. 

7. 

9 

Department 

Agad Tantra 
Atyayika 

Balroga 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchakarma 

Shalakya 
Shalya 
P.T.S.R 

Swasthavritta 

Name of the College:- Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute 

|Total 

The Patient Data Form:-01-12-2025 TO 31-12-2025 

Remining IPD Admission 

Dy. Medical Şuperihtendent 
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 

AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL 

1 

7 

13 

16 

7 

13 

6 

63 

2 

20 

21 

30 

20 

36 

18 

147 

IPD 

Discharge 

3 

20 

20 

29 

21 

40 

17 

150 

Bed Occupancy 

32 

216 

423 

530 

211 

394 

208 

2014 

Superintendent 
SUPFONTENDENT 

Male 

22 

36 

575 

595 

465 

552 

37 

2282 

ARIHANT Ař UiNVEDIC HOSFITAL. 

Female 

27 

24 

554 

566 

471 

446 

1065 

26 

OPD 

3179 

Anh 
Collcge 

Child 

934 

934 

Aincipal 

Total 

49 

60 

934 

1129 

1161 

936 

998 

1065 

63 

6395 

ca! 
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