

Name of the College:- Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute

The Patient Data Form:- 01-12-2025 TO 31-12-2025

Sr. No.	Department	IPD				OPD			
		Remining IPD	Admission	Discharge	Bed Occupancy	Male	Female	Child	Total
1.	Agad Tantra	1	2	3	32	22	27		49
2.	Atyayika	0	0	0	0	36	24		60
3.	Balroga	7	20	20	216	0	0	934	934
4.	Kayachikitsa	13	21	20	423	575	554		1129
5.	Panchakarma	16	30	29	530	595	566		1161
6.	Shalakya	7	20	21	211	465	471		936
7.	Shalya	13	36	40	394	552	446		998
8.	P.T.S.R	6	18	17	208	0	1065		1065
9.	Swasthavritta	0			0	37	26		63
	Total	63	147	150	2014	2282	3179	934	6395

Dy. Medical Superintendent

 DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT
 AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

Superintendent

 SUPERINTENDENT
 AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

Principal

 PRINCIPAL
 Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical
 College and Research Institute